Veranstaltung:
Wettbewerbsart:

Niederﬁsterreichischer Eiss

gegriindet 1949

Internet: www stocksport-noe.com Mail:

tocksportverband

‘ ZVR 6606270617

Veranstalter: NOE V

Durchfihrer:
Austragungsort:

ofﬁoe@stocksport_noe.com

Regionalliga NO-BLGD
Mannschafisspiel Stocksport

ESV Union Wang
Veranstaltungshalle Wang

Datum: 15.06.2013 bis 16, 06.2013

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.2 / Robert Ulrich, WallnerstraRe 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.

10

11

12

13

3 WSV Traisen

Endergebnis

Mannschaft Punkte

NO 51:18

Klaus Haiderer,Michael Schrenk,Rene Thill,Patrick Brandauer,Johann Fichtinger

5 SG D‘Kohlgrabler/BWAspang NO 49:22

Werner Heissenberger,Manfred Heissenbe

ESV Umdasch Amstetten NO 45:24

Roland Mock,Heinz Mitterlehner, Thomas Kamleitner, Walter Mock,Herbert Greigeritsch

13 SG Schmidsdorf Kiib Raiba Gloggnitz NO 38:32

Alfred Zinkl, Jakob Brandstétter,Andreas Rottmann, Anton Stégerer,Johann Drexler

12 Union ESV Wang

Anton Ublacker, Thomas Feregyhazy,Wolfgang Karl,Engelbert H

7 ESV Eisblume Kéttlach NO 37:34

Michael Kastner,Giinter Loibl,Walter Kastner, Josef Haider, Franz Gaulhofer

4 ESV Worterberg

Martin Reichart,Christian Sommer, Dietmar Fink,Otto Pfeiffer, Andreas Lang

1 ESV Union Walisee

Manfred Groschupfer,Herbert Wimmer,Gerhard Schmid,Manfred, Sindhuber

11  ESV Hintenburg

Thomas Holzer,Franz Reiterer, Karl Reiterer,Marco Resiterer,Christoph Strobi

2 ESV Oberwart

Bernd Zambo,Ernst Zambo,Bernhard Feigl,Heribert Schrieb|

10  ESV Dobersdorf

& 0676 620 37 41

Quotient

1,504 122 364

1,182 54 350

1,325 89 363

1271 77 361
1,211 59 339
1,128 37 327
0,906 -31 300
0914 -28 208
0973 -8 291

0862 -45 282

NO 38:32

aselsteiner Jun.,Heinz Mayrhofer
B 34:37

NO 33:39

NO 32:38
B  32:38
B  28:43

Herbert Jandl, Erich Sorger,Dietmar,Tauschmann,Robert Lechner

8 ESV Welten

B 21:48

Walter Kern,Helmut Lang,Karl Lang,Wilheim Hermann

6 ESvV Pinkafeld/Sinnersdorf B 19:52

Franz Spannring, Florian Nothnagel,Lukas,Pulay,Kurt Baldasti, Gerald Gamperl

16.06.2013 14:01:01

0,786 -73 268
0,692 -120 269

0,647 -133 244

obelix@rul.at

Diff. Eigene Gegner

242

296

274

284

280

290

331

326

299

327

341

389

377

SPORT.LAND.

Kahri Johann
NO
(Schiedsrichter)

Alfred Weichinger jun.
NO
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

SPORT.LAND. .:

Stefan Solbsck
ESV Union Wang
(Schriftfihrer)

SPORT.LAND.




